
Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 01:30

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

231 Eclipse Golden Retriever1 00:07.82Qualified 0Amelia Greninger

103 Ducky Border Collie2 00:09.32Qualified 0Sarah Gaalswyk

113 Harley BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Linda Lindberg

171 Lexi Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Laurie Hanson

190 Niner PugNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cindy Pichotta

200 Specter All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jackie Baldwin

223 Jewels American Eskimo DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Candace Barone
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Max Time: 02:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

226 Yuuna Japanese Akitainu1 00:06.03Qualified 0Amber Eisfeld

146 Rosie Australian Cattle Dog2 00:07.40Qualified 0Anne Mayall

118 Sterling Lhasa Apso3 00:08.09Qualified 0Megan Charron

106 Ayla German Shepherd Dog4 00:10.87Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

143 Happy Basset Fauve de Bretagne5 00:14.37Qualified 0Kay Farris

162 Doc All American Dog6 00:21.06Qualified 0Kimberlee Giermann

191 Mack Clumber SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Connie Wokutch
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

157 Olive Gordon Setter1 00:09.59Qualified 0Jennifer Hanauska

115 Pipper All American Dog2 00:24.38Qualified 0Amanda Porter

192 Bran Belgian Sheepdog3 00:27.66Qualified 0Kate Taylor

119 Simon Lhasa Apso4 00:30.59Qualified 0Megan Charron

215 Libby Lou Golden Retriever5 00:41.75Qualified 0Sarah Gaalswyk

107 Lola German Shepherd Dog6 01:11.50Qualified 0Connie Halfen

159 Closer Swedish Vallhund7 01:26.40Qualified 0Darlene Sjoberg

225 Rooney Beagle8 01:30.81Qualified 0Denise Nord

211 Kingston German Shepherd Dog9 00:35.18Qualified 1Conni Sokolouski

114 Angus American FoxhoundNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Linda Lindberg

184 Dagger RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Stoffel

218 Orla Belgian TervurenNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sarah Conners
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Linda Spengler

117 Jedi Wirehaired Pointing Griffon1 00:28.82Qualified 0Barbara Swenson

179 Roman All American Dog2 00:58.28Qualified 0Patty Stehr

182 Dodger Boxer3 01:18.17Qualified 0Rollie Marcovitch

187 Sofi Pomeranian4 01:34.35Qualified 0Christine Calace

147 Aggie Boxer5 02:45.47Qualified 0Nanci Voyda

150 Jasmine All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sheryl Gamble

222 Harlow All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Courtnie Rowell

134 Frannie Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 1Danielle Pregler

129 Emmy Portuguese Water DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 1Kathy Conroy-Votca

124 Yogi DalmatianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sue MacMillan

116 Bayberry All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amanda Porter

102 Trek Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Judy Campbell

183 Gabe German Shepherd DogAB Absent 0Nancy Kehoe
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Linda Spengler

199 Arya German Shepherd Dog1 00:39.56Qualified 0Melissa McIntyre

132 Clyde All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jamie Buethner

221 Coali BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sharon Mordorski

220 Kimber VizslaNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Connie Priesz

217 Dart All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katherine Soderdahl

185 Lake Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jaci Carufel

180 Traigh Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Anderson

172 Lacey Blue Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0B.J. Bowden

158 Chispa Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Diane Larson

151 Tater Chinese CrestedNQ 00:00.00NQ 1Dana Ferry

133 Bear All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tracee Buethner

124 Yogi DalmatianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sue MacMillan

110 Porter All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Patricia Skildum

140 Lucy Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 1Kendra Stein
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 01:30

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

106 Ayla German Shepherd Dog1 00:05.87Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

107 Lola German Shepherd Dog2 00:05.88Qualified 0Connie Halfen

190 Niner Pug3 00:30.87Qualified 0Cindy Pichotta

231 Eclipse Golden Retriever4 00:32.44Qualified 0Amelia Greninger

223 Jewels American Eskimo DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Candace Barone
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 01:30

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

191 Mack Clumber Spaniel1 00:08.94Qualified 0Connie Wokutch

162 Doc All American Dog2 00:12.28Qualified 0Kimberlee Giermann

218 Orla Belgian Tervuren3 00:12.65Qualified 0Sarah Conners

115 Pipper All American Dog4 00:14.62Qualified 0Amanda Porter

143 Happy Basset Fauve de Bretagne5 00:20.62Qualified 0Kay Farris

220 Kimber Vizsla6 00:22.60Qualified 0Connie Priesz

118 Sterling Lhasa Apso7 00:39.60Qualified 0Megan Charron
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Holly Bushard

157 Olive Gordon Setter1 00:23.28Qualified 0Jennifer Hanauska

169 Cara Golden Retriever2 00:43.31Qualified 0Rob Hanson

211 Kingston German Shepherd Dog3 00:49.01Qualified 0Conni Sokolouski

151 Tater Chinese Crested4 00:53.61Qualified 0Dana Ferry

159 Closer Swedish Vallhund5 00:58.99Qualified 0Darlene Sjoberg

114 Angus American Foxhound6 01:16.83Qualified 0Linda Lindberg

184 Dagger Rottweiler7 01:17.87Qualified 0Mary Stoffel

210 Rosie Dachshund8 01:36.30Qualified 0Theresa McNamara

215 Libby Lou Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sarah Gaalswyk

182 Dodger BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rollie Marcovitch

119 Simon Lhasa ApsoNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Megan Charron
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

108 Luna German Shepherd Dog1 00:47.59Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

116 Bayberry All American Dog1 00:08.28Qualified 0Amanda Porter

146 Rosie Australian Cattle Dog2 00:10.32Qualified 0Anne Mayall

191 Mack Clumber Spaniel3 00:10.65Qualified 0Connie Wokutch

160 Kaiah All American Dog4 00:12.06Qualified 0Kris Olsen

162 Doc All American Dog5 00:42.03Qualified 0Kimberlee Giermann

171 Lexi Golden Retriever6 00:56.12Qualified 0Laurie Hanson

137 Leon Doberman Pinscher7 01:11.19Qualified 0Nicole Wheatley
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

150 Jasmine All American Dog1 00:51.66Qualified 0Sheryl Gamble

159 Closer Swedish Vallhund2 00:55.21Qualified 0Darlene Sjoberg

106 Ayla German Shepherd Dog3 01:02.40Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

225 Rooney Beagle4 01:05.27Qualified 0Denise Nord

201 Jiana English Springer Spaniel5 01:09.26Qualified 0Jill Dunham

151 Tater Chinese Crested6 01:37.54Qualified 0Dana Ferry

211 Kingston German Shepherd Dog7 01:41.99Qualified 0Conni Sokolouski

215 Libby Lou Golden Retriever8 01:48.74Qualified 0Sarah Gaalswyk

157 Olive Gordon Setter9 02:13.55Qualified 0Jennifer Hanauska

184 Dagger RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Stoffel

192 Bran Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kate Taylor

169 Cara Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rob Hanson

177 Brinks Bouvier des FlandresNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Judy Sherwood

182 Dodger BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rollie Marcovitch
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

223 Jewels American Eskimo Dog1 00:20.54Qualified 0Candace Barone

160 Kaiah All American Dog2 00:26.30Qualified 0Kris Olsen

113 Harley BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Linda Lindberg

108 Luna German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice B Max Time: 02:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

104 Crozby Golden Retriever1 00:08.53Qualified 0Sarah Gaalswyk

191 Mack Clumber Spaniel2 00:18.44Qualified 0Connie Wokutch

162 Doc All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kimberlee Giermann
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Linda Spengler

192 Bran Belgian Sheepdog1 00:22.09Qualified 0Kate Taylor

147 Aggie Boxer2 00:27.75Qualified 0Nanci Voyda

203 Zoey English Springer Spaniel3 00:28.53Qualified 0Jill Dunham

178 Magik Bouvier des Flandres4 00:34.91Qualified 0Judy Sherwood

134 Frannie Shetland Sheepdog5 00:47.59Qualified 0Danielle Pregler

179 Roman All American Dog6 00:50.16Qualified 0Patty Stehr

210 Rosie Dachshund7 00:55.59Qualified 0Theresa McNamara

131 Lucy English Springer Spaniel8 00:58.63Qualified 0Patty Salzwedel

116 Bayberry All American Dog9 01:00.84Qualified 0Amanda Porter

106 Ayla German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

157 Olive Gordon SetterNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jennifer Hanauska

182 Dodger BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rollie Marcovitch

184 Dagger RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Stoffel

211 Kingston German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 1Conni Sokolouski
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Linda Spengler

124 Yogi Dalmatian1 00:22.91Qualified 0Sue MacMillan

158 Chispa Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr2 00:35.91Qualified 0Diane Larson

210 Rosie Dachshund3 00:53.65Qualified 0Theresa McNamara

126 Woody Golden Retriever4 01:08.22Qualified 0Paula Indehar

150 Jasmine All American Dog5 01:22.90Qualified 0Sheryl Gamble

172 Lacey Blue Cocker Spaniel6 02:45.94Qualified 0B.J. Bowden

222 Harlow All American Dog7 01:17.93Qualified 1Courtnie Rowell

187 Sofi Pomeranian8 01:50.03Qualified 1Christine Calace

151 Tater Chinese CrestedNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Dana Ferry

129 Emmy Portuguese Water DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kathy Conroy-Votca

115 Pipper All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amanda Porter

183 Gabe German Shepherd DogAB Absent 0Nancy Kehoe
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Linda Spengler

110 Porter All American Dog1 00:36.75Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

141 Paislee Lagotto Romagnolo2 00:46.28Qualified 0Susan Schindelholz

124 Yogi Dalmatian3 00:48.22Qualified 0Sue MacMillan

154 Marshal Labrador Retriever4 00:49.58Qualified 0Mark O'Sell

163 Tiri German Shepherd Dog5 01:05.94Qualified 0Julie Swinland

117 Jedi Wirehaired Pointing Griffon6 01:39.22Qualified 0Barbara Swenson

217 Dart All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katherine Soderdahl

221 Coali BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sharon Mordorski

140 Lucy Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kendra Stein

132 Clyde All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jamie Buethner

164 Maddie German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Betty Petron
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Cambridge MN Kennel Club

Scent Work Results

Detective - - Max Time: 08:00

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024246038

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Holly Bushard

109 Grit English Springer Spaniel1 02:40.94Qualified 0Mary Amann

138 Addie Belgian Tervuren2 03:33.61Qualified 0Tracy Hope

110 Porter All American Dog3 03:51.28Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

141 Paislee Lagotto Romagnolo4 04:04.08Qualified 0Susan Schindelholz

139 Keeva German Shepherd Dog5 04:04.27Qualified 0Denise Horgan

156 Frankie Pembroke Welsh Corgi6 04:36.91Qualified 0Jennifer Hanauska

101 Frankie All American Dog7 04:41.02Qualified 0Wendy Henes

117 Jedi Wirehaired Pointing Griffon8 05:29.20Qualified 0Barbara Swenson

227 Luca Poodle9 05:51.28Qualified 0Teresa Nelson

199 Arya German Shepherd Dog10 06:41.01Qualified 0Melissa McIntyre

229 Fire Rottweiler11 07:04.62Qualified 0Linda Spengler

133 Bear All American Dog12 07:10.00Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

166 Finley Golden Retriever13 07:12.82Qualified 0Charney Petroske

219 Sorsha Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sarah Conners

102 Trek Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Judy Campbell

132 Clyde All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jamie Buethner

154 Marshal Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mark O'Sell

186 Rodeo PomeranianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Christine Calace
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